APTR - PANCADA GRANDE

Relatério Geral - 30 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Numero
30009
30028
30005
30001
30039
30029

Nome

CLAUDIA GAMA

MARIA BRANDAO TAVARES
ANDREA MORAES DE AMORIM
ADRIANA S DE ALMEIDA

VANDIRA BRITO DOS SANTOS
MONICA DOURADO SILVA BARBOSA

38
48
a7
52
45

Fx.Et.
F0017
F3039
F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe
TRIACAO
TRIACAO
TRIACAO

PEFORMANCE

LO RA

TRIACAO

Tempo
03:22:55
03:44:52
04:04:16
04:06:56
04:40:10
05:21:13

Pagina: 1



