APTR - PANCADA GRANDE

Relatório Geral - 30 KM - Feminino

Coloc.	Numero	Nome	ld.	Fx.Et.	CI.Fx.	Sx.	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	30009	CLAUDIA GAMA	0	F0017	-	F		TRIAÇÃO	03:22:55
2	30028	MARIA BRANDÃO TAVARES	38	F3039	-	F		TRIAÇÃO	03:44:52
3	30005	ANDREA MORAES DE AMORIM	48	F4049	-	F		TRIAÇÃO	04:04:16
4	30001	ADRIANA S DE ALMEIDA	47	F4049	-	F		PEFORMANCE	04:06:56
5	30039	VANDIRA BRITO DOS SANTOS	52	F5059	-	F		LO RÃ	04:40:10
6	30029	MÔNICA DOURADO SILVA BARBOSA	45	F4049	1	F		TRIAÇÃO	05:21:13

Página: 1